TOWN OF BLACK EARTH PO Box 426, Black Earth, WI 53515 (608) 444-6425 <u>https://town.blackearth.wi.us/</u>

EVENT PERMIT

This permit is issued to			
-		up Name)	
		for a _	
(Group A		,	(Event)
in the Town of Black Earth			
	(Day)		(Date)
			The route of
(Time)			cknowledge that they have
inaver (map of description)	is attached. The organiz	er/s of this event a	cknowledge that they have
received and have read the	Town's <u>Short Term An</u>	nusement and Rec	reation Events Ordinance.
A refundable deposit of \$1	00.00 to secure payment	of anticipated costs	s and assure performance.
The contact person/office	for the event to handle co	mplaints shall be _	
,	1 1 11 1	1 1 .	(Required)
	and shall be staffe	d one hour prior to	the start and one hour after the
(Required)	manimum of the arrest she	11	a all arrest south monthing signs
ending of the event. The c	rganizers of the event sha	in place and remov	ve all event route marking signs
immediately after the end	of the event. *All partici	pants must yield	the right-of-way to emergency
vehicles, regardless of th	<mark>e event. Multiple violat</mark>	ions of the ordina	nce will result in the revocation
future permits.			
The following questions ar	a required as a condition	of this narmit.	
• • •	-	• •	
How will the permit holde	r provide insurance for the	e 10wn?	
How will the permit holds	r plan to minimize traffic	disruption for resid	dents of the Town?
	Pian to minimize traffic		
Representative of Event			Date
1			
Clerk, Town of Black Earth			Issue Date

Clerk, Town of Black Earth C:\Users\Owner\Documents\Forms & Applications\Event Permit - updated November 2021.docx

updated 11/2/21